May 2010), the Contract Price and Payment Plan (as detailed in Annex A hereto) for M 13 as detailed in 
Annex A, entitled Statement of Work, shall increase by ten thousand United States Dollars (US$10,000) 
for every full calendar day between the date of scheduled for M 13 and actual M 13 up to a maximum of 
seven hundred and fifty thousand United States Dollars (US$750,000). 

Completed calendar days advance from Total Incentives Accrued 
M 13 

1 $10,000 
2 $20,000 
3 $30,000 
4 $40,000 
10 $100,000 
30 $300,000 
75 $750,000 

Daily incentive - $10,000 

Article 36: Order of Precedence 

Should any conflict arise between any Annex and the terms and conditions of this Contract, the terms and